MOHAMED YOUSSEF ALY SIAM

3rd Marine
ENGINEER

Certificates,all from(AASTMT)

+2 01557157034
+2 01227192107

siamm70@yahoo.com

15 EL Masbak St., Norman AlAser,
Gharbia, Egypt

PERSONAL DATA

Date of birth :20/05/1982
Place of birth : Gharbia
Nationality : Egyptian
Marital Status : Married

Militar Service : Completed

PASSPORT

« No:A27186387
 Date of Issue : 04/08/2020
* Valid up : 03/08/2027

SEAMAN'S BOOK

» No:500038299
 Date of Issue : 04/01/2024
* Valid up :18/12/2028

PANAMA PASSPORT
* No:pa0278890

e Date of Issue : 01/09/2022
* Valid up:23/07/2024

PALAU PASSPORT

» No:220101266400018966
 Date of Issue : 05/01/2022
« Valid up:23/07/2024

LANGUAGES

* Arabic : Mother tongue
* English: Good

(CoC) Third Engineer

Unlimited
e No: 6127

* Issue On: 03/01/2024

* Exp.date:18/12/2028

¢ Place of Issue : EAMS/Alex
Medical First Aid

e No:176/24[EG

* Issue On: 02/01/2024

* Exp.date:27/12/2028

e Place of Issue : Alex
Advanced Fire
prevention & fire fighting
* No: 45398/23/EG

o Issue On: 26/12/2023

* Exp.date:24/12/2028

¢ Place of Issue : Alex
Personal safety and
social responsibilities
e No:174/24[EG

* Issue On: 02/01/2024

* Exp.date: 27/12/2028

e Place of Issue : Alex
Proficiency in Survival
Craft and Rescue Boats
o No:175/24[EG

* Issue On: 02/01/2024

* Exp.date:27/12/2028

¢ Place of Issue : Alex
Proficiency in personal
Survival Techniques and
search &rescue

* No: 45451/23/EG

e Issue On: 26/12/2023
 Exp.date:24/12/2028

e Place of Issue : Alex

Proficiency of Security
awareness Training
 No:44167/23/EG

e Issue On: 17/12/2023
 Exp.date :13/12/2028

* Place of Issue : Alex
Prevention & combating

of Marine pollution
* No: 25541/19/EG
 Issue On: 25/07/2019
e Exp.date : XXXXXXXX

* Place of Issue: Alex

Engine Room Resource
Management

» No: 8889/20/EG

e Issue On: 01/03/2020

* Exp.date : XXXXXXXX
e Place of Issue : Alex

High Voltage training -

Operating & Maintenance of

Ships (1000 volt and More)
» No:8880/20/EG

* Issue On: 01/03/2020

e Exp.date : XXXXXXXX

e Place of Issue : Alex

ABB UNIGEAR(11 KV)
Operation
e NO: XXXXXXXX
e Issue On: 28/02/2020

e Exp.date : XXXXXxxx
* Place of Issue : Alex

Medical Certificates

¢ |nternational Medical certificate for Seafarers

No : 23961

Issued on :18/01/2024

Exp.date :17/01/2026

¢ Yellow fever vaccine certificate

No : 96

Issued on : 07/08/2019

Valid for life long



COMPANY

PHOENICIA
Shipping

PHOENICIA
Shipping

MARINE
EXPRESS
Livestock SRL

NAMMA
Shipping
Lines
NAMMA
Shipping
Lines
LEMAR

Shipping
INC

M.N.L.ROR
O Service

NAMMA

Shipping
Lines

VESSEL
NAME

Sukhoor
Al khaleej2

AMAL 2

MIRA

NAMMA
Express

MAHABBA

LILIAN

SEA
DOCK

ALNAWA
Express

TYPE &
DW

Bulk
Carrier
75.265 MT

General
Cargo
8650 MT

Grneral
CARGO
Livestock
GRT4936

RO-RO
4800 MT

Passenger
1216.12 MT

Bulk
Carrier
24838 MT
RO-RO-
Container, Semi,

Submersible
4760 MT

RO-RO
6472 MT

Personal Skills

SEA SERVICE
ENGINE
TYPE H.P | Rank
GMT SULZER
3rd
5 RTA 62U 14688 ENG
2 STROKE
MAN B&W 3rd
K6SZ52 105CI 6032 ENG
2 STROKE
MAN B&W 3rd
12U28L-VO 4340 ENG
4 STROKE
2*KRUPPE MAk 3rd
9M453 ak 2*3554
4 STROKE ENG
IHI SEM.T
PLESTICK 18 %9450 3rd
PC2V(JAPAN)
4 STROKE ENG
MAN-B&W 3rd
61/42mc 7500 ENG
2 STROKE
2*makbm453 3rd
4 STROKE 2*1971 ENG

2*KRUPPE MAK
9Mm453ak
4 STROKE

2*4235 OQILER

Mechanical Maintenance: Marine Engine
Electronic Repairs: Marine Panels
Excellent Computer Skills: Handling and troubleshooting.
Computer Software Skills: Microsoft Word, Networks
Ability to Learn Quickly: Fast Learner & Hard Worker
Internet: Surfing & Navigation
People Oriented: Ability to work under pressure.
Team Worker: Excellent Communication Skills

From

23/07/2022

23/12/2021

14/12/2020

12/01/2020

16/10/2019

18/09/2017

28/04/2017

18/05/2014
06/10/2014
22/02/2015
07/07/2015
21/11/2015

24/05/2016
05/07/2016
20/12/2016

To

18/08/2023

22/03/2022

25/08/2021

20/02/2020

12/01/2020

10/07/2018

09/06/2017

31/08/2014
15/01/2015
25/05/2015

11/10/2015
31/03/2016
25/06/2016
15/10/2016
28/03/2017



FREE
BULKERS
S.A

FREE
Goddess

G.
TANKER NEIRYN

ELSALAM
Maritime
Transport co

EL SALAM

ELSALAM
Maritime OUZOUD

Transport co

Bulk
Carrier
22051 MT

Tanker

Passenger
.G.R.T 5691

Passenger
.G.R.T17879

MITSUBISHI
AKASAKI
2 STROKE

HYUNDAI

RAT(30FF)

4 STROKE

RAT(20FF)
4 STROKE

7726 = OILER m/06/2013

20/9/2008
GRT MOTOR

30/9/2009
488 MAN

25/10/2010

3*0425  OILER |22/8/2005

2%*2773  OILER 22/10/2005

07/01/2014

11/05/2009
14/07/2010
16/05/2012

22/10/2005

27/06/2006



